Supplemental Acknowledgements
BRI COVID-19 Research Team
Carolina Acosta Vega (Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia Mason), Pascal Akl (Virginia
Mason Medical Center), Kassidy Benoscek (Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia Mason),
Anna Bjork (Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia Mason), Ross Christy-Espejo (Benaroya
Research Institute at Virginia Mason), Aloisa Jean Vince Cruz (Virginia Mason Medical Center),
Donya Derakshani (Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia Mason), Bryce Fuchs (Benaroya
Research Institute at Virginia Mason), Nicole Gilbert (Benaroya Research Institute at Virginia

F
e
rr
it
in
 (
n
g
/L
)
-5 0 5 10 15
Tocilizumab
Supplemental Table 1. CyTOF panel antibodies
Label Target Clone Catalog # Supplier
89Y CD45 HI30 3089003B Fluidigm
141Pr CD3 UCHT1 3141019B Fluidigm
142Nd CD19 HIB19 3142001B Fluidigm
143Nd CD123 6H6 3143014B Fluidigm
144Nd CD15 W6D3 3144019B Fluidigm
145Nd CD4 RPA-T4 3145001B Biolegend
146Nd IgD IA6-2 3146005B Fluidigm
147Sm CD11c Bu15 3147008B Fluidigm
148Nd FceR1 AER-37[CRA-1] 334602 Biolegend
149Sm CD127 A019D5 3149011B Fluidigm
150Nd CD27 LG.3A10 3150017B Fluidigm
151Eu CCR7 G043H7 353202 Biolegend
152Sm CD11b LH2 393102 Biolegend
153Eu HLA-DR L243 307602 Biolegend
154Sm CD38 HB-7 356602 Biolegend
155Gd PD-1 EH12.2H7 3155009B Fluidigm
156Gd PD-L1 29E.2A3 3156026B Fluidigm
158Gd Siglec 8 7C9 347102 Biolegend
159Tb CCR3 5E8 310702 Biolegend
160Gd CD14 M5E2 3160001B Fluidigm
161Dy CD56 NCAM16.2 559043 BD
162Dy CD66b 80H3 3162023B Fluidigm
164Dy CXCR5 RF8B2 3164029B Fluidigm
165Ho CD45RA HI100 304102 Biolegend
166Er CD24 ML5 3166007B Fluidigm
167Er CD8 RPA-T8 301002 Biolegend
169Tm CD25 2A3 3169003B Fluidigm
170Er CD69 FN50 310902 Biolegend
171Yb CD141 M80 344102 Biolegend
172Yb CD20 2H7 302302 Biolegend
175Lu HLA-A2 BB7.2 343302 Biolegend